Releases - June 23, 2020

DOC # LastName First Name Middle Name Type of Release

256044
312774
306282
312048
276910
301782
309448
310036
313594
305309
313356
168311

Foster
Boyers
Gregory
Dunn
Coppage
Clemons
Philpott
Gibbs
Lutton
Smith
Teague
Martin

Brandon
Nathaniel
Shannon
Jessica
Lucas
Sherman
Joshua
David
Thomas
Barbara
Adam
William

Scott
Laron
Lee
Ann

Ann

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court
Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From

Little Sandy Corr. Complex

Bourbon County Jail

McCracken County Jail
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Luther Luckett Corr. Complex

Lee County Det. Cntr
Jackson County Jail
Campbell County Jail
Madison County Jail

Daviess County Det. Cntr

Harlan County Jail
Madison County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



